

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1194 OF 2013

(Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation vs. Vasanta s/o Kashinath Dhakane and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders Court's or Judge's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

CORAM : B.P. DHARMADHIKARI AND
P.N. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATED : OCTOBER 7, 2015

The matter to proceed ex parte against
respondent nos.3 to 5.

JUDGE

JUDGE

khj