

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY :
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

Land Acquisition First Appeal No.1194 of 2013

In

Land Acquisition Case No.12 of 2002

(Maharashtra Industrial Development Corporation, Amravati thr its Chief
Executive Officer Vs Vasanta Dhakane and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judges Order.

Shri M.M. Agnihotri, Advocate for appellant.
Shri A.B. Nakshane, Advocate for resp.no.1.
Smt. Kalyani R. Deshpande, AGP for resp.nos. 3 to 5.

Coram : B.P. Dharmadhikari &

P.N. Deshmukh, JJ.

Dated : 30th October, 2015.

Printing dispensed with.

Private paper book with necessary decree forms be
supplied within 8 months.

JUDGE

JUDGE