

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1194 OF 2013

Maharashtra Industrial Development CorporationPetitioner
Through Its Chief Executive Officer,

V/S

Vasanta S/o Kashinath Dhakane And OthersRespondent

Mm Agnihotri For Petitioner

Agp/r-3 To 5 Ashish B. Nakshane For/r-1 For Respondent

CORAM : S.B. SHUKRE, J

DATE : 16th December, 2016

P.C. :

S.O. after x mas vacation. at the request of Shri M. Agnihotri
adv. for appellant to file reply on C.A.No.3980/16.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)